# **Extend a Helping Hand!**

With your generous support, the Dollar Energy Fund can continue helping our community as we approach the colder months. Each dollar you donate goes directly to helping families in need stay warm. Administrative costs are covered by contributions from area utilities, such as Hope Gas.

Making a tax-deductible contribution to the Dollar Energy Fund is easy:

- Add \$10, \$5, \$1 or other amount to your monthly gas bill; or
- Send a check or money order for any amount to:

Dollar Energy Fund PO Box 1316 Clarksburg, WV 26302-2868





### 2023 Dollar Energy Fund Pledge Card

☐ Yes! I want to help my neighbors in need	
I will give \$	per month to help families in need stay warm and understand that my gift
will be matched by Hope	e Gas.
Name	
Address	
County of Residence	
	(Evening)
Hope Gas Account No	

Tape or staple to seal, then drop this postage-paid card in the mail. Please do not enclose with your monthly gas bill payment.

2023 Dollar Energy Fund Pledge Card - Process Promptly

#### **BUSINESS REPLY MAIL**

FIRST-CLASS MAIL PERMIT NO. 53 CLARKSBURG WV

POSTAGE WILL BE PAID BY ADDRESSEE

NO POSTAGE NECESSARY IF MAILED IN THE UNITED STATES



ATTN: CUSTOMER RELATIONS HOPE GAS PO BOX 1316 CLARKSBURG, WV 26302-2868

յհավակվայրվկակՍՍԽհիդ-իլ|կրիդովակախկ

## **Dollar Energy Fund Inc.**

#### **People Helping People**

The Dollar Energy Fund, a nonprofit organization, provides help to older adults, the working poor and struggling families in our area. The Dollar Energy Fund, supported by utility customers like you and shareholders of utility companies, helps people stay warm during the home heating season.

Founded in 1983 in Western Pennsylvania by a coalition of concerned community and business leaders, Dollar Energy Fund Inc. has grown to become the fourth largest fuel fund in the country. Hope Gas customers have always been strong supporters of this worthwhile cause. Your 2023 contributions, combined with matching funds from Hope Gas stockholder contributions, will make it possible for many Hope gas low-income customers to receive Dollar Energy Fund assistance next year.

Thank you for your support.



